TAGGED PROBLEMS FROM

( LeetCode

MUST SAVE AND SHARE

EY \SAHEB KumAR
@sahebCSE




Twitter - LeetCode

M Twitter

Notice

We've improved our algorithm that calculates company tags and their frequencies to be more accurate
and current.

This page updates weekly on Saturday.

You can filter the results by different time periods.

You have solved 61 / 85 problems.
Show problem tags Select time period:  All time

# Title Acceptance Difficulty Frequency @

v 433 Minimum Genetic Mutation (/problems/minimum-  38.6%
genetic-mutation)

v 635 Design Log Storage System (/problems/design- 55.1%
log-storage-system) of

608  Tree Node (/problems/tree-node) of® 59.6%

v 341 Flatten Nested List Iterator (/problems/flatten- 48.5%
nested-list-iterator)

v 296  Best Meeting Point (/problems/best-meeting- 55.4%
point) =f

468  Validate IP Address (/problems/validate-ip- 21.5%
address)

¢ 269  Alien Dictionary (/problems/alien-dictionary) =f 31.6%
585  Investments in 2016 (/problems/investments-in- 48.2%
2016) of
679 24 Game (/problems/24-game) 43.3%
v 355  Design Twitter (/problems/design-twitter) 27.7%
v 20 Valid Parentheses (/problems/valid-parentheses) 36.9%
57 Insert Interval (/problems/insert-interval) 31.5%
580 Cotiint Student Niimber in Denartments 43 1% (Meditm )
https://leetcode.com/company/twitter/ 1/5

Join telegram.me/sahebcse Community for Better Discussion !



v

v

62

647

831

295

42

146

68

317

149

218

56

161

127

139

586

300

251

200

133

Twitter - LeetCode

—— e —sei—— T I rt i R

firteblems/count-student-number-in-
departments) =f

Unique Paths (/problems/unique-paths)

Palindromic Substrings (/problems/palindromic-
substrings)

Masking Personal Information
(/problems/masking-personal-information)

Find Median from Data Stream (/problems/find-
median-from-data-stream)

Trapping Rain Water (/problems/trapping-rain-
water)

LRU Cache (/problems/Iru-cache)
Text Justification (/problems/text-justification)

Shortest Distance from All Buildings
(/problems/shortest-distance-from-all-buildings)
ol

Max Points on a Line (/problems/max-points-on-
a-line)

The Skyline Problem (/problems/the-skyline-
problem)

Merge Intervals (/problems/merge-intervals)

One Edit Distance (/problems/one-edit-distance)
ol

Word Ladder (/problems/word-ladder)

Word Break (/problems/word-break)

Customer Placing the Largest Number of Orders
(/problems/customer-placing-the-largest-number-
of-orders) of

Longest Increasing Subsequence
(/problems/longest-increasing-subsequence)

Flatten 2D Vector (/problems/flatten-2d-vector)
ol

Number of Islands (/problems/number-of-islands)

Clone Graph (/problems/clone-graph)

https://leetcode.com/company/twitter/

Acceptance

48.4%

57.5%
42.3%
37.6%
43.9%

26.4%
23.8%
38.4%
15.9%

32.1%

36.1%

31.8%

24.8%

36.0%

67.4%

41.1%
44.1%

42.2%

27.4%

Difficulty Frequency ©

Easy

2/5

Join telegram.me/sahebcse Community for Better Discussion !



#0
v 208

307
v 346
v 609
? 9
v 5

12
? 140
v 238
v 252
v 380
v 706
v 202
? 60
v 287
v 215
v 271
? 1041
v 227

Twitter - LeetCode

Ridlgular Expression Matching (/problems/regular-
expression-matching)

Implement Trie (Prefix Tree)
(/problems/implement-trie-prefix-tree)

Range Sum Query - Mutable (/problems/range-
sum-query-mutable)

Moving Average from Data Stream
(/problems/moving-average-from-data-stream)
ol

Find Duplicate File in System (/problems/find-
duplicate-file-in-system)

Decode Ways (/problems/decode-ways)

Longest Palindromic Substring
(/problems/longest-palindromic-substring)

Integer to Roman (/problems/integer-to-roman)
Word Break Il (/problems/word-break-ii)

Product of Array Except Self (/problems/product-
of-array-except-self)

Meeting Rooms (/problems/meeting-rooms) uf®

Insert Delete GetRandom O(1) (/problems/insert-
delete-getrandom-o1)

Design HashMap (/problems/design-hashmap)
Happy Number (/problems/happy-number)

Permutation Sequence (/problems/permutation-
seguence)

Find the Duplicate Number (/problems/find-the-
duplicate-number)

Kth Largest Element in an Array (/problems/kth-
largest-element-in-an-array)

Encode and Decode Strings (/problems/encode-
and-decode-strings) =f®

Robot Bounded In Circle (/problems/robot-
bounded-in-circle)

Basic Calculator Il (/problems/basic-calculator-ii)

https://leetcode.com/company/twitter/

pseeptance @llty Frequency ©

39.5%

29.5%

66.8%

55.8%

22.6%

27.6%

51.6%

27.8%

55.8%

52.4%

43.3%

56.7%

45.9%

33.6%

50.4%

48.9%

27.3%

44.4%

34.0%

Easy

Easy

Easy

Easy

Easy

3/5

Join telegram.me/sahebcse Community for Better Discussion !



v #
v 43
v 692
v 347
453
v 234
v 547
v 235
v 23
? 44
v 124
v 153
? 767
814
v 74
v 73
v 4
v 118
v 106

Twitter - LeetCode

TteSum (/problems/two-sum)
Multiply Strings (/problems/multiply-strings)

Top K Frequent Words (/problems/top-k-frequent-
words)

Top K Frequent Elements (/problems/top-k-
frequent-elements)

Minimum Moves to Equal Array Elements
(/problems/minimum-moves-to-equal-array-
elements)

Palindrome Linked List (/problems/palindrome-
linked-list)

Friend Circles (/problems/friend-circles)

Lowest Common Ancestor of a Binary Search
Tree (/problems/lowest-common-ancestor-of-a-
binary-search-tree)

Merge k Sorted Lists (/problems/merge-k-sorted-
lists)

Wildcard Matching (/problems/wildcard-matching)

Binary Tree Maximum Path Sum
(/problems/binary-tree-maximum-path-sum) W%

Find Minimum in Rotated Sorted Array
(/problems/find-minimum-in-rotated-sorted-array)

Reorganize String (/problems/reorganize-string)

Binary Tree Pruning (/problems/binary-tree-
pruning)

Search a 2D Matrix (/problems/search-a-2d-
matrix)

Set Matrix Zeroes (/problems/set-matrix-zeroes)

Median of Two Sorted Arrays (/problems/median-
of-two-sorted-arrays) W

Pascal's Triangle (/problems/pascals-triangle)

Construct Binary Tree from Inorder and Postorder
Traversal (/problems/construct-binary-tree-from-
inorder-and-postorder-traversal) W

https://leetcode.com/company/twitter/

Acaeptance @Jlty Frequency @

31.2%

46.4%

55.8%

49.4%

36.6%

54.3%

45.5%

35.3%

23.1%

30.5%

43.3%

43.2%

71.5%

35.1%

40.4%

26.9%

47.0%

40.2%

Easy

Easy

Easy

Easy

4/5

Join telegram.me/sahebcse Community for Better Discussion !



v #69
v 206
239
v 171
v 49
? 76
v 2
v 6
v 7
v 101
v 323
v 378
v 407
v 868

Twitter - LeetCode

Wilerity Element (/problems/majority-element)
Reverse Linked List (/problems/reverse-linked-list)

Sliding Window Maximum (/problems/sliding-
window-maximum)

Excel Sheet Column Number (/problems/excel-
sheet-column-number)

Group Anagrams (/problems/group-anagrams)

Minimum Window Substring
(/problems/minimum-window-substring)

Add Two Numbers (/problems/add-two-numbers)
ZigZag Conversion (/problems/zigzag-conversion)
Reverse Integer (/problems/reverse-integer)
Symmetric Tree (/problems/symmetric-tree)

Number of Connected Components in an

Undirected Graph (/problems/number-of-

connected-components-in-an-undirected-graph)
of

Kth Smallest Element in a Sorted Matrix
(/problems/kth-smallest-element-in-a-sorted-
matrix)

Trapping Rain Water Il (/problems/trapping-rain-
water-i) W

Binary Gap (/problems/binary-gap)

https://leetcode.com/company/twitter/

Bz aeptance @Jlty Frequency @

55.9%

38.8%

51.9%

48.1%

31.4%

31.5%

32.6%

25.4%

43.9%

52.5%

50.1%

39.6%

59.6%

Easy

Easy

Easy

Easy

Easy

5/5

Join telegram.me/sahebcse Community for Better Discussion !



