



## TAGGED PROBLEMS FROM



## MUST SAVE AND SHARE



## **■** Twitter

## **Notice**

We've improved our algorithm that calculates company tags and their frequencies to be more accurate and current.

This page updates weekly on Saturday.

You can filter the results by different time periods.

You have solved 61 / 85 problems.

☐ Show problem tags			Select time period:		All time ▼
	#	Title	Acceptance	Difficulty	Frequency 2
<b>~</b>	433	Minimum Genetic Mutation (/problems/minimum-genetic-mutation)	38.6%	Medium	
<b>✓</b>	635	Design Log Storage System (/problems/design-log-storage-system)	55.1%	Medium	
	608	Tree Node (/problems/tree-node) ■	59.6%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	341	Flatten Nested List Iterator (/problems/flatten- nested-list-iterator)	48.5%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	296	Best Meeting Point (/problems/best-meeting-point)	55.4%	Hard	
	468	Validate IP Address (/problems/validate-ip-address)	21.5%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	269	Alien Dictionary (/problems/alien-dictionary)	31.6%	Hard	
	585	Investments in 2016 (/problems/investments-in-2016)	48.2%	Medium	
	679	24 Game (/problems/24-game)	43.3%	Hard	
<b>~</b>	355	Design Twitter (/problems/design-twitter)	27.7%	Medium	
~	20	Valid Parentheses (/problems/valid-parentheses)	36.9%	Easy	
	57	Insert Interval (/problems/insert-interval)	31.5%	Hard	
ps://leet	580	Count Student Number in Departments	43.1%	Medium	

	#	(**pteblems/count-student-number-in-departments) →	Acceptance	Difficulty Frequency <b>©</b>
. 4	60		40 40/	
•	62	Unique Paths (/problems/unique-paths)	48.4%	( Medium )
<b>✓</b>	647	Palindromic Substrings (/problems/palindromic- substrings)	57.5%	Medium
	831	Masking Personal Information (/problems/masking-personal-information)	42.3%	Medium
<b>~</b>	295	Find Median from Data Stream (/problems/find-median-from-data-stream)	37.6%	Hard
•	42	Trapping Rain Water (/problems/trapping-rain-water)	43.9%	Hard
~	146	LRU Cache (/problems/lru-cache)	26.4%	Medium
	68	Text Justification (/problems/text-justification)	23.8%	Hard
?	317	Shortest Distance from All Buildings (/problems/shortest-distance-from-all-buildings)	38.4%	Hard
<b>~</b>	149	Max Points on a Line (/problems/max-points-on-a-line)	15.9%	Hard
	218	The Skyline Problem (/problems/the-skyline-problem)	32.1%	Hard
•	56	Merge Intervals (/problems/merge-intervals)	36.1%	Medium
<b>~</b>	161	One Edit Distance (/problems/one-edit-distance)	31.8%	Medium
~	127	Word Ladder (/problems/word-ladder)	24.8%	Medium
<b>~</b>	139	Word Break (/problems/word-break)	36.0%	Medium
•	586	Customer Placing the Largest Number of Orders (/problems/customer-placing-the-largest-number-of-orders)	67.4%	Easy
?	300	Longest Increasing Subsequence (/problems/longest-increasing-subsequence)	41.1%	Medium
<b>~</b>	251	Flatten 2D Vector (/problems/flatten-2d-vector)	44.1%	Medium
<b>~</b>	200	Number of Islands (/problems/number-of-islands)	42.2%	Medium
<b>~</b>	133	Clone Graph (/problems/clone-graph)	27.4%	Medium

	#0	Ristrular Expression Matching (/problems/regular-	<b>Assep</b> tance	<b>Diffic</b> ulty	Frequency <b>②</b>
		expression-matching)			
<b>✓</b>	208	Implement Trie (Prefix Tree) (/problems/implement-trie-prefix-tree)	39.5%	Medium	
	307	Range Sum Query - Mutable (/problems/range-sum-query-mutable)	29.5%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	346	Moving Average from Data Stream (/problems/moving-average-from-data-stream)	66.8%	Easy	
<b>~</b>	609	Find Duplicate File in System (/problems/find-duplicate-file-in-system)	55.8%	Medium	
?	91	Decode Ways (/problems/decode-ways)	22.6%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	5	Longest Palindromic Substring (/problems/longest-palindromic-substring)	27.6%	Medium	
	12	Integer to Roman (/problems/integer-to-roman)	51.6%	Medium	
?	140	Word Break II (/problems/word-break-ii)	27.8%	Hard	
<b>✓</b>	238	Product of Array Except Self (/problems/product-of-array-except-self)	55.8%	Medium	
~	252	Meeting Rooms (/problems/meeting-rooms)   ■	52.4%	Easy	
<b>~</b>	380	Insert Delete GetRandom O(1) (/problems/insert-delete-getrandom-o1)	43.3%	Medium	
~	706	Design HashMap (/problems/design-hashmap)	56.7%	Easy	
~	202	Happy Number (/problems/happy-number)	45.9%	Easy	
?	60	Permutation Sequence (/problems/permutation-sequence)	33.6%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	287	Find the Duplicate Number (/problems/find-the-duplicate-number)	50.4%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	215	Kth Largest Element in an Array (/problems/kth-largest-element-in-an-array)	48.9%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	271	Encode and Decode Strings (/problems/encode-and-decode-strings)	27.3%	Medium	
?	1041	Robot Bounded In Circle (/problems/robot-bounded-in-circle)	44.4%	Easy	
~	227	Basic Calculator II (/problems/basic-calculator-ii)	34.0%	Medium	

<b>~</b>	#	TitleSum (/problems/two-sum)	<b>Acgep</b> tance	Difficulty	Frequency 2
<b>~</b>	43	Multiply Strings (/problems/multiply-strings)	31.2%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	692	Top K Frequent Words (/problems/top-k-frequent-words)	46.4%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	347	Top K Frequent Elements (/problems/top-k-frequent-elements)	55.8%	Medium	
	453	Minimum Moves to Equal Array Elements (/problems/minimum-moves-to-equal-array-elements)	49.4%	Easy	
<b>~</b>	234	Palindrome Linked List (/problems/palindrome-linked-list)	36.6%	Easy	
<b>~</b>	547	Friend Circles (/problems/friend-circles)	54.3%	Medium	
~	235	Lowest Common Ancestor of a Binary Search Tree (/problems/lowest-common-ancestor-of-a- binary-search-tree)	45.5%	Easy	
<b>~</b>	23	Merge k Sorted Lists (/problems/merge-k-sorted-lists)	35.3%	Hard	
?	44	Wildcard Matching (/problems/wildcard-matching)	23.1%	Hard	
<b>~</b>	124	Binary Tree Maximum Path Sum (/problems/binary-tree-maximum-path-sum) ★	30.5%	Hard	
<b>~</b>	153	Find Minimum in Rotated Sorted Array (/problems/find-minimum-in-rotated-sorted-array)	43.3%	Medium	
?	767	Reorganize String (/problems/reorganize-string)	43.2%	Medium	
	814	Binary Tree Pruning (/problems/binary-tree- pruning)	71.5%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	74	Search a 2D Matrix (/problems/search-a-2d-matrix)	35.1%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	73	Set Matrix Zeroes (/problems/set-matrix-zeroes)	40.4%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	4	Median of Two Sorted Arrays (/problems/median-of-two-sorted-arrays) ★	26.9%	Hard	
<b>~</b>	118	Pascal's Triangle (/problems/pascals-triangle)	47.0%	Easy	
~	106	Construct Binary Tree from Inorder and Postorder Traversal (/problems/construct-binary-tree-from-inorder-and-postorder-traversal)	40.2%	Medium	

~	<b>#</b> 69	<b>Mង់្ខ</b> rity Element (/problems/majority-element)	Acaeptance	Difficulty Freque	ency 🛭
<b>~</b>	206	Reverse Linked List (/problems/reverse-linked-list)	55.9%	Easy	
	239	Sliding Window Maximum (/problems/sliding-window-maximum)	38.8%	Hard	
<b>~</b>	171	Excel Sheet Column Number (/problems/excel-sheet-column-number)	51.9%	Easy	
<b>~</b>	49	Group Anagrams (/problems/group-anagrams)	48.1%	Medium	
?	76	Minimum Window Substring (/problems/minimum-window-substring)	31.4%	Hard	
<b>~</b>	2	Add Two Numbers (/problems/add-two-numbers)	31.5%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	6	ZigZag Conversion (/problems/zigzag-conversion)	32.6%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	7	Reverse Integer (/problems/reverse-integer)	25.4%	Easy	
<b>~</b>	101	Symmetric Tree (/problems/symmetric-tree)	43.9%	Easy	
•	323	Number of Connected Components in an Undirected Graph (/problems/number-of-connected-components-in-an-undirected-graph)	52.5%	Medium	
<b>~</b>	378	Kth Smallest Element in a Sorted Matrix (/problems/kth-smallest-element-in-a-sorted-matrix)	50.1%	Medium	
<b>✓</b>	407	Trapping Rain Water II (/problems/trapping-rainwater-ii) ★	39.6%	Hard	
<b>~</b>	868	Binary Gap (/problems/binary-gap)	59.6%	Easy	